
Date Day Sport

JV Start 

Time

Varsity Start 

Time Opponent Venue

12/1/2021 Wed Wrestling - Boys 6:30 PM Ponte Vedra Away

12/4/2021 Sat Wrestling - Boys 10:00 AM 10:00 AM Matanzas Duals Away

12/8/2021 Wed Wrestling - Boys 6:15 PM 6:45 PM Bishop Kenny Home

12/10/2021 Fr Wrestling - Boys 2:00 PM Oakleaf Duals Away

12/11/2021 Sat Wrestling - Girls 9:00 AM Ponte Vedra Girls IBT Away

12/15/2021 Wed Wrestling - Boys 6:15 PM 6:45 PM Clay Home

12/18/2021 Sat Wrestling - Boys 9:00 AM St Johns Scuffle Home

12/18/2021 Sat Wrestling - Girls 9:00 AM St Johns Scuffle Home

1/5/2022 Wed Wrestling - Boys 3:00 PM District Duals @ Oakleaf Away

1/7/2022 Fr Wrestling - Boys 5:00 PM Yulee IBT Tournament Away

1/8/2022 Sat Wrestling - Boys 10:00 AM 10:00 AM Yulee IBT Away

1/12/2022 Wed Wrestling - Boys 6:00 PM Nease JV Away

1/15/2022 Sat Wrestling - Boys 10:00 AM Wolfson IBT tournament Away

1/19/2022 Wed Wrestling - Boys 6:15 PM 6:45 PM Nease Home

1/26/2022 Wed Wrestling - Boys 6:30 PM JV Dual Match Home

1/28/2022 Fr Wrestling - Boys 3:00 PM Flagler IBT Tournament Away

1/29/2022 Sat Wrestling - Boys 9:30 AM Flagler IBT Tournament Away

2/2/2022 Wed Wrestling - Boys 6:15 PM 6:45 PM Oakleaf Home

2/5/2022 Sat Wrestling - Boys 9:30 AM Yulee JV Tournament Away

2/16/2022 Wed Wrestling - Boys 3:00 PM Boys IBT District @ Oakleaf Away

2/25/2022 Fr Wrestling - Boys 11:00 AM Wrestling Region @ Flagler Away

2/26/2022 Sat Wrestling - Boys 10:00 AM Wrestling Region @ Flagler Away
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